Lakh) 

Bid Increase 

Amount in 

actual 

1 Borrower: Mr. Tirup 

Arunsing Pardesh  
and  

Mr. Arun Vittusing 

Pardeshi 

Branch: S. B. Colony, 
Chha. Sambhajinagar,  

(Mr. Kunal Ashok Kamble - 

9421953210, Branch 
Manager) 

Total Dues. Rs. 

9,62,622.00 
(Rupees Nine 

Lakh Sixty Two 

Thousand Six 
Hundred Twenty 

Two Only) + 
Future Unapplied 

Interest monthly 

rest w.e.f. 
13.06.2017 + 

penal interest 

Physical LOT No. 1) Mortgage of all 
Pieces and Parcels of Land 

with construction thereon 

together at Flat No. B-06, 
First Floor, “Janhavi 

Residency”, Plot No.

[...]

Mahendra 
Janardan Ghadamode Co- 

Borrower Mrs. Babita 
Mahendra Ghadamode 

Guarantor- Mr. Prafull 

Janardan Ghadamade 

Branch: S. B. Colony, 
Chha. Sambhajinagar,  

(Mr. Kunal Ashok Kamble - 
9421953210, Branch 

Manager)) 

Total Dues. Rs. 
13,58,570.00 

(Rupees 
Thirteen Lakh 

Fifty Eight 

Thousand Five 
Hundred and 

Seventy Only) + 
Future Unapplied 

Interest p.a. with 
monthly rest 

w.e.f. 

11.07.2018 + 
penal interest 

and other 
charges / 

expenses etc. 

Symbolic LOT No. 2) Mortgage of all 

Pieces and Parcels of Land 
together at at Flat No. EF-

11, Third Floor, EF Building,

[...]

1.56 

10000/- 

3 Borrower M/s Arihant 
Traders, Prop. Yogesh 

Bansilal Jain Guarantors 
Mrs. Rekhabai Mukesh 

Jain & Mr. Mishrilal 

Shrimal Jain 
Branch: Banoti Branch,  

(Mr. Sachin Arjun Solunke 
- 8805725854, Branch 

Manager) 

Total Dues 
Rs.13,55,490.00 

(Rupees 
Thirteen Lakh 

Fifty-Five 

Thousand Four 
Hundred and 

Ninety Only) + 
Unapplied 

Interest p.a. @ 

12.30 % with 
monthly rest 

w.e.f. 
05.07.2024 + 

penal interest 
and other 

charges / 

expenses etc. 

Symbolic LOT No. 3) Mortgage of all 

Pieces and Parcels of Land 

together at Gram Panchayat 

House no.

[...]

Name of Bidder Signature of Bidder Date 

4 Borrower Mr. Ramesh 
Bhagavan Pawar & Mr. 

Yogesh Bhagavan Pawar, 
Guarantors Mr. Ganesh 

Sitaram Pawar & Mr. Anil 

Shankar Pawar  
Branch: Banoti Branch,  

(Mr. Sachin Arjun Solunke 
- 8805725854, Branch 

Manager) 

Total dues of 
Rs.32,26,575.00  

(Rupees Thirty 
Two Lakh 

Twenty Six 

Thousand Five 
Hundred and 

Seventy Five 
Only) + 

Unapplied 

Interest 12.25 % 
p.a. with 

monthly rest 
w.e.f. 

02.12.2024 + 
penal interest 

and other 

charges / 
expenses etc., 

Symbolic LOT No. 4) Mortgage of all 

Pieces and Parcels of Land 

with construction thereon 

together at Gram Panchayat

[...]

Medical & Genral Store, 
Prop. Mr. Ramesh 

Mishreelal Jaiswal 
Guarantors Mr. Suresh 

Vishnu Birahare & Mr. 
Chandrakant Bhujangarav 

Deshpande 

Branch: Banoti Branch,  
(Mr. Sachin Arjun Solunke 

- 8805725854, Branch 
Manager) 

Total dues of Rs. 

7,87,959.00 
(Rupees Seven 

Lakh Eighty 
Seven Thousand 

Nine Hundred 
and Fifty Nine 

Only) + Future 

Unapplied 
Interest at 11.80 

% p.a. with 
monthly rest 

w.e.f. 

13.10.2023 + 
penal interest 

and other 
charges / 

expenses etc. 

Symbolic LOT No. 5) Mortgage of all 

Pieces and Parcels of Land 

with construction thereon